FreelLake Arrowhead
Summer Trolley. : -

The Free Lake Arrowhead Summer Trolley operates on We\
Saturdays, Sundays, & Holiday Fridays. For full schedule e
scan the QR-Code or visit: Mountaintransit.org TRANSIT

WESTBOUND » Trip 5
SKYPARK AT SANTA'’S VILLAGE
LITTLEBEAR BOTTLESHOP

LOWER LAKE ARROWHEAD VILLAGE
CEDAR GLEN POST OFFICE

LOWER LAKE ARROWHEAD VILLAGE
BLUE JAY VILLAGE

TWIN PEAKS / PINE ROSE CABINS

EA BOUND » Trip
TWIN PEAKS / PINE ROSE CABINS

LOU EDDIE’S PIZZA
SKYPARK AT SANTA'’S VILLAGE

(3]

Trip S
354 |
3:56_
4:04
4114
4:24

THIRD DISTRICT SUPERVISOR

Fares for Routes 2,4, DAR, Crestline
& Lake Arrowhead Trolley funded by . . . ;
San Bernardino County Supervisor Mountaintransit.org #mountaintransit

Dawn Rowe.
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